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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Reyes488
Acrosports

9.275 9.500 9.6009.725 38.100
2T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Saenz440
Pearland Elite

9.375 9.800 9.2509.125 37.550
1 1 10 6 2 

2 

Kiya Sargeant491
Acrosports

9.050 9.450 9.7009.325 37.525
6 5 7 1 3 

3 

Kairey Marks283
Discover

9.200 9.400 9.0009.475 37.075
4 7* 2 12 4T

4T

Cara Hoyt154
Above The Bar

9.125 9.400 9.3009.250 37.075
5 7* 8 5 4T

4T

Ava Young158
Above The Bar

8.850 9.300 9.4509.425 37.025
8 9 3T 3 6 

6 

Madeline Vining480
Acrosports

8.550 9.550 9.0509.425 36.575
12 3 3T 10T 7T

7T

Bridgett Leonhart211
Champion

8.400 9.425 9.3509.400 36.575
14T 6 6 4 7T

7T

Michaela McCall443
Pearland Elite

9.025 9.100 9.2008.750 36.075
7 14 14 7 9 

9 

Shannon Stiles481
Acrosports

8.050 9.675 9.1509.150 36.025
17 2 9 8 10 

10 

Avery Stevens156
Above The Bar

8.600 9.250 8.6509.025 35.525
11 11T 11 14 11 

11 

Hallie Harris439
Pearland Elite

9.275 9.275 9.0507.850 35.450
2T 10 17 10T 12 

12 

Jasmine Tenorio149
Above The Bar

8.400 8.275 8.7009.425 34.800
14T 15 3T 13 13 

13 

Rylie Rezapour157
Above The Bar

8.700 9.250 8.4258.325 34.700
9 11T 16 15 14 

14 

Wren Noyes159
Above The Bar

8.500 9.225 8.2008.600 34.525
13 13 15 16T 15 

15 

Cadence Julian-Muff152
Above The Bar

8.250 8.225 9.0758.900 34.450
16 16 13 9 16 

16 

Halle Staley376
Legacy

8.650 0.000 8.2009.000 25.850
10 17 12 16T 17 

17 
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